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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Gun Slingers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Money Badgers
Shaggy Strong

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Pack Attack

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers
Gun Slingers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Wickety Wickety Wak
Shaggy Strong

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Gun Slingers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
Money Badgers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak

107
91
113
98
129

99
136
119
125
127

112
93
98

128

209

85
105
165

98
110

107
85
168
68
113

94
61
99
131
169

93
89
140
105
127

116
124
105
133
104

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers
Wik~Wackers
Shaggy Strong

East Side Enforcers
Gun Slingers
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Wickety Wickety Wak
Wik~Wackers

Touchdown Diva
Wickety Wickety Wak
Money Badgers
Shaggy Strong
Wik~Wackers

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
CF Intruders 09

Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers
Shaggy Strong

CF Intruders 09
Money Badgers
East Side Enforcers
Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

Money Badgers

East Side Enforcers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Shaggy Strong
Wik~Wackers

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
CF Intruders 09
Shaggy Strong

Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

Gun Slingers
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Money Badgers
Wik~Wackers
Shaggy Strong
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91
107
114

81

86

111
134

85
115
138

100
120

99
169
139

136
105

93
134
118

101
117
124

95
138

104
127
113

56
116

117
90
93

101

156

154
143
108
114
127
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Money Badgers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Wickety Wickety Wak

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

CF Intruders 09
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
East Side Enforcers

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Pack Attack

CF Intruders 09

East Side Enforcers

Gun Slingers

Money Badgers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Shaggy Strong

Wickety Wickety Wak

CF Intruders 09

Gun Slingers

Pack Attack

Touchdown Diva

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Wik~Wackers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Shaggy Strong

Money Badgers

CF Intruders 09

111

90
108
112
124

103

98
123
122
102

119
122
44
117
84

112

98
129
142
124

112
137
62
149
83

132

69
104
114
134

134
54
83
68
90

119

103

123

86
130
108

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers
Shaggy Strong

Wickety Wickety Wak
Shaggy Strong

East Side Enforcers
Gun Slingers
Wik~Wackers

Gun Slingers

Money Badgers
Wik~Wackers
Shaggy Strong
Wickety Wickety Wak

Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers
Shaggy Strong
Money Badgers
Gun Slingers

Shaggy Strong
Wik~Wackers

Money Badgers
Wickety Wickety Wak
Gun Slingers

Touchdown Diva
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Wickety Wickety Wak
Shaggy Strong
Wik~Wackers

East Side Enforcers
Money Badgers

Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
Gun Slingers
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104
142
104
81
39

124
109

99
170
136

163
101
108
129
120

103
124
112
128
140

150
126
133

85
115

132
149
81
115
97

106
132

90
114
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East Side Enforcers
Pack Attack
Touchdown Diva
Wickety Wickety Wak
Wik~Wackers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Money Badgers

CF Intruders 09

East Side Enforcers

Gun Slingers

Pack Attack

Shaggy Strong

Touchdown Diva

Wickety Wickety Wak
Wik~Wackers

132
64
132
79
102

125 VS Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass
73
110
64
87
127
105
94
106
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144



