The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Pack Attack	107	VS	CF Intruders 09	91
Touchdown Diva	91	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	107
Money Badgers	113	VS	East Side Enforcers	114
Wickety Wickety Wak	98	VS	Wik-Wackers	81
Gun Slingers	129	VS	Shaggy Strong	86
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Pack Attack	99	VS	East Side Enforcers	111
Touchdown Diva	136	VS	Gun Slingers	134
CF Intruders 09	119	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	85
Money Badgers	125	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	115
Shaggy Strong	127	VS	Wik~Wackers	138
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Pack Attack	112	VS	Touchdown Diva	100
CF Intruders 09	93	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	120
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	98	VS	Money Badgers	99
East Side Enforcers	128	VS	Shaggy Strong	169
Gun Slingers	209	VS	Wik~Wackers	139
o am o am gara				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Pack Attack	85	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	136
Touchdown Diva	105	VS	CF Intruders 09	105
Money Badgers	165	VS	Gun Slingers	93
East Side Enforcers	98	VS	Wik~Wackers	134
Wickety Wickety Wak	110	VS	Shaggy Strong	118
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Pack Attack	107	VS	CF Intruders 09	101
Touchdown Diva	85	VS	Money Badgers	117
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	168	VS	East Side Enforcers	124
Wickety Wickety Wak	68	VS	Gun Slingers	95
Shaggy Strong	113	VS	Wik~Wackers	138
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Pack Attack	94	VS	Money Badgers	104
Touchdown Diva	61	VS	East Side Enforcers	127
CF Intruders 09	99	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	113
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	131	VS	Shaggy Strong	56
Gun Slingers	169	VS	Wik~Wackers	116
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Pack Attack	93	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	117
Touchdown Diva	89	VS	CF Intruders 09	90
Money Badgers	140	VS	Shaggy Strong	93
East Side Enforcers	105	VS	Gun Slingers	101
Wickety Wickety Wak	127	VS	Wik~Wackers	156
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	440		Cup Slingers	454
Pack Attack Touchdown Diva	116	VS	Gun Slingers	154
CF Intruders 09	124 105	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	143 108
East Side Enforcers	133	vs vs	Money Badgers Wik~Wackers	114
Wickety Wickety Wak	104	vs vs	Shaggy Strong	127
violoty violoty vvan	107	٧٥	Shaggy Onong	121

The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:40pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Pack Attack	111		Manay Radgara	104
Touchdown Diva	90	vs vs	Money Badgers Wickety Wickety Wak	142
CF Intruders 09	108		Gun Slingers	104
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	112	VS	Wik~Wackers	81
East Side Enforcers	124	VS		39
East Side Efficicers	124	VS	Shaggy Strong	39
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Pack Attack	103	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	124
Touchdown Diva	98	VS	Shaggy Strong	109
CF Intruders 09	123	VS	East Side Enforcers	99
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	122	vs	Gun Slingers	170
Money Badgers	102	VS	Wik~Wackers	136
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pack Attack	119	VS	Gun Slingers	163
Touchdown Diva	122	VS	Money Badgers	101
CF Intruders 09	44	VS	Wik~Wackers	108
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	117	VS	Shaggy Strong	129
East Side Enforcers	84	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	120
Last olde Emoleers	04	V3	Wickety Wickety Wak	120
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Pack Attack	112	VS	Wik~Wackers	103
Touchdown Diva	98	VS	East Side Enforcers	124
CF Intruders 09	129	VS	Shaggy Strong	112
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	142	VS	Money Badgers	128
Wickety Wickety Wak	124	VS	Gun Slingers	140
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Pack Attack	112	VS	Shaggy Strong	150
Touchdown Diva	137	VS	Wik~Wackers	126
CF Intruders 09	62	VS	Money Badgers	133
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	149	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	85
East Side Enforcers	83	VS	Gun Slingers	115
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Pack Attack	132	VS	Touchdown Diva	132
CF Intruders 09	69	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	149
East Side Enforcers	104	VS	Wickety Wickety Wak	81
Gun Slingers	114	VS	Shaggy Strong	115
Money Badgers	134	vs	Wik~Wackers	97
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Shaggy Strong	134	VS	East Side Enforcers	106
Wickety Wickety Wak	54	VS	Money Badgers	132
CF Intruders 09	83		, _ aago.o	
Gun Slingers	68			
Pack Attack	90			
Touchdown Diva	119			
Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	103			
Wik~Wackers	123			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Shaggy Strong	86	VS	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	90
Money Badgers	130	vs VS	Gun Slingers	114
CF Intruders 09	108	٧٥	Juli Jilligold	114
Or illitudoro od	100			



The Jerry Matheson Family League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:40pm ET

East Side Enforcers	132			
Pack Attack	64			
Touchdown Diva	132			
Wickety Wickety Wak	79			
Wik~Wackers	102			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Money Badgers	125	vs	Whoop-Ass Phyl-Ass	144
CF Intruders 09	73			
East Side Enforcers	110			
Gun Slingers	64			
Pack Attack	87			
Shaggy Strong	127			
Touchdown Diva	105			
Wickety Wickety Wak	94			
Wik~Wackers	106			